Cuyamaca Student Success Day Survey for Parents - Fall 2019

Q1 Please rate your agreement with the following statements:After
participating in Student Success Day...

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

I have a Lo e
better... 29% 1%

| have a
better...

lhavea aro "
better... 0 S27%) F4%
I would
encourage 4% 22%, )%
ot...

I am satisfied

with Student... 4% 2570 1%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
[ strongly disagree [ Disagree [ Agree [ strongly agree
STRONGLY DISAGREE AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
DISAGREE AGREE
| have a better understanding of campus 0% 0% 29% 71%
resources and support services that are 0 0 8 20 28
available to students
| have a better understanding of my role in 0% 4% 33% 63%
supporting my student's transition into higher 0 1 9 17 27
education
| have a better understanding of my role in 0% 4% 32% 64%
fostering my student's sense of responsibility 0 1 9 18 28
| would encourage other parents to participate 0% 4% 22% 74%
in Student Success Day 0 1 6 20 27
| am satisfied with Student Success Day overall 0% 4% 25% 71%
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Q2 Is there any information you did not receive during Student Success
Day that you expected to receive?

Answered: 24  Skipped: 4

Yes - Please
explain what \
information you
expected to...

17% (4)
No, I received all
of the information
| expected
Q0L (9N
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
No, | received all of the information | expected 83% 20
Yes - Please explain what information you expected to receive: 17% 4
TOTAL 24
# YES - PLEASE EXPLAIN WHAT INFORMATION YOU EXPECTED TO RECEIVE:
1 | would like more information for students who are leaving high school with an IEP. | heard you
have great resources for students with IEPs.
2 -
3 -

4 | had no expectations.. the flyer didn't say what was covered. But happy w/ what | was given
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Q3 What aspect of Student Success Day was most useful?

Answered: 15  Skipped: 13
# RESPONSES
1 Understanding of all resources available and how to use them
The family orientation was very informative.
Overall it was great explanation
Discussion - Q&A
Great job!

Clear presentation and answering questions

N O a0~ W N

Explanation of what student have access to. Explanation of pathway, differences between
certificates and associates degree.

8 Financial Information

9 Amazing and impress and | am happy to be part of Cuyamaca as a parent and | am proud that my
student will be coming to Cuyamaca

10 Financial Aid & Goals

11 We appreciated all information provided. Overall, pleased with presentation. Financial Aid
information.

12 All the information given

13 Truly appreciate the parent part of orientation.

14 Financial Aid cycle; no. of units balanced with no. of hours work

15 Financial aid; counseling for the kids

Q4 How could Cuyamaca College improve Student Success Day?
Answered: 12 Skipped: 16

# RESPONSES

1 Explain all services to students so they can use them with a little help.

2 It will be help if this activity hold earlier than 1-2 week

3 Although it would be a lot of paper, maybe all the Grant Scholarship information could be placed
on a hand-out, but overall good job.

4 N/A
Comment: The tutorials on Web Advisor for registering does not match some of the info on Web
Advisor. The tutorial we watched seemed to be a few years old. It would be nice to be able to pay
for and receive a parking permit in person, rather than having to wait for it to come in the mail.

6 None that | can think of.

7 N/A

8 Love everything they have to offer.

9 *Having the agenda included in the email would have been helpful. *Some info with diff speakers
was repetitive. *I did not like "Down in Africa" and "Girls Just Wanna Have Fun" as the song
choices. Not motivational or inspirational.

10 | thought it was great

11 SLIDE for CERT VS ASSDEGREE VS TRANSFER --> Maybe add graphic over each area to help

define... a picture is worth 1000 words :)

12 More information about who are eligible for the financial aid.
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